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MONTHLY WINNERS:
January 2023 Draw:
157 Prize A Main £13.47
2"d Prize Michael Darby £6.13
3" Prize Mr Stephen Gould £4.90
February 2023 Draw:
15T Prize Helen Coughlin £28.33
2" Prize Clare Warnett £12.88
3 Prize Debbie Allison £10.30
March 2023Draw:
15T Prize Mrs Vasanthi nagalingam £27.50
2" Prize Lucy Waldron £12.50
3 Prize Linh Sufi £10.00
April 2023 Draw:
15T Prize Jane Bobbin £26.40
2"d Prize Anna Pleszko £12.00

3" Prize G Spearing £9.60



May 2023 Draw:

157 Prize
2" Prize

3rd Prize

June 2023 Draw:

157 Prize
2"d Prize

3" Prize

July 2023 Draw:

157 Prize
2" Prize

3" Prize

lain Fleming

Franki Hill

Claudia Sylvester

Pranav Vijayan

Helen Foster

George Warnett

Pennant DHN

Ned Bobin ( Jane Bobbin)

Mateo Mortan( Reyes)

£24.47

£11.13

£8.90

£23.92

£10.88

£8.70

£22.27

£10.13

£8.10



