RGS Parents' Association 500 CLUB!



MONTHLY WINNERS:

January 2023 Draw:

1 ST Prize	A Main	£13.47
2 nd Prize	Michael Darby	£6.13
3 rd Prize	Mr Stephen Gould	£4.90

February 2023 Draw:

1 ST Prize	Helen Coughlin	£28.33
2 nd Prize	Clare Warnett	£12.88
3 rd Prize	Debbie Allison	£10.30

March 2023Draw:

1 ST Prize	Mrs Vasanthi nagalingam	£27.50
2 nd Prize	Lucy Waldron	£12.50
3 rd Prize	Linh Sufi	£10.00

April 2023 Draw:

1 ST Prize	Jane Bobbin	£26.40
2 nd Prize	Anna Pleszko	£12.00
3 rd Prize	G Spearing	£9.60

May 2023 Draw:

1 ST Prize	lain Fleming	£24.47
2 nd Prize	Franki Hill	£11.13
3 rd Prize	Claudia Sylvester	£8.90

June 2023 Draw:

1 ST Prize	Pranav Vijayan	£23.92
2 nd Prize	Helen Foster	£10.88
3 rd Prize	George Warnett	£8.70

July 2023 Draw:

1 ST Prize	Pennant DHN	£22.27
2 nd Prize	Ned Bobin (Jane Bobbin)	£10.13
3 rd Prize	Mateo Mortan(Reyes)	£8.10